UNOFFICIAL COPY





Doc#: 1611044007 Fee: \$40.00 RHSP Fee:\$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$1.00

Karen A. Yarbrough

Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 04/19/2016 10:25 AM Pg: 1 of 2

THE GRANTOR(S), Private Equity Group, LLC, an Illinois Limited Liability Company, of the City of Chicago, County of Cook, State of Illinois for and in consideration of TEN & 00/100 DOLLARS, and other good and valuable consideration in hand paid, CONVLY(S) and Warrants to Exotic Stone, Inc., all interest in the following described Real Estate situated in the County of Cook in the State of Illinois, to wit:

Lot 3 in Block 3 in the Second Addition to Rozcland, in the Southeast 1/4 of Section 9, Township 37 North, Range 14, East of the Third Principal Meridian in Cook county Illinois

SUBJECT TO: Covenants, conditions, restrictions of record; private, public and utility easements and road and highways, if any; party wall rights and agreements; general taxes not currently due and payable; and subsequent years and any taxes which may accrue by reason of new additional i nprovements

Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 25-09-410-008-0000

Address(s) of Real Estate: 10019 S. Princeton Ave., Chicago Illinois 6:628 C/OPTS OFFICE

Dated this 8th day of February, 2016

Private Equity Group, LI

John Bridg

Member

By:

Attest Kari Harrison

1611044007 Page: 2 of 2

NOF FICIAL COPY STATE OF ILLINOIS, COUNT

I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County, in the State aforesaid, CERTIFY that John Bridge and Kari Harrison, personally known to me to be the same persons whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person, and acknowledged that they signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument as their free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set forth, including the release and waiver of the right of homestead.

Given under my hand and official seal, this 28th day of January, 2016

Official Seal Gina Marie Ulaszek Not by Public State of Illinois My Commession Expires 03/27/2019 (Notary Public)

Prepared By:

John Bridge

120 West Madison Street Suite 1216

Chicago, Illinois 60602

Mail To: Exotic Stone

1001 Republic Drive, Unit 18

Addison, IL. 60101

Name & Address of Taxpayer:

Exotic Stone 1001 Republic Drive, Unit 18 Addison, IL. 60101

Colynar		
REAL ESTATE TRANSF	ER TAX	19- A pr-2016
	CHICAGO:	172.50
APPLE A	CTA.	69.00
	TOTAL:	241.50 *
25-09-410-008-0000	20160401688435	1-539-068-096

* Total does not include any applicable penalty or interest due.

REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX		19-Apr-2016
	COUNTY:	11.50
	ILLINOIS:	23.00
	TOTAL:	34.50
25-09-410-008-0000	20160401688435	0.630 705 400